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Kpyn3sHasa KoMmnaHums

The Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection

Ha naiiHepe

EVRIMA
5 Houewn n3 CaH-XyaHa

Kpywns ID: #30 865 327

[ata Hayana noe3aku: Nt 01 gek. 2023
[laTa okoHYaHusa noe3gku: cp 06 aek. 2023
KonnyectBo Houen: 5 Houen

PervioH nnaBaHus: Kapnb6sl


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

JEHb

KopoTkast KpynsHasi nporpaMmma

MNOPT

CaH - XyaH
MyspTo-Prko

lNycraBus

OcTtpoB CBATOro
Bapdonomes

lNyctaBus

OcTtpos CeAATOro
Bapdonomes

bactep
CeHT-Kntc n HeBuc

CeHT-[>KOHC
KaHaga

CaH - XyaH
MNyspTto-Prko
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JIATA

nt 01

AeK.

c6 02

LeK.

Bc 03

Aek.

nH 04

JeK.

BT 05

Aek.

cp 06

JeK.

NMPUBbITUE

12:00

08:00

08:00

07:00

OTBbITUE

19:00

22:00

19:00

19:00
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